WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 484 MY RHINESTONE
ROMEO

798 GIGI'S TOUCH N GO
146 HOT DIAMOND
861 I AM THE STORM

AN L WD

496 FAULT LINE

478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI

775 HELL'S BELLS ELLE
862 ALMIGHTY BLUE

862 ALMIGHTY BLUE
146 HOT DIAMOND
861 I AM THE STORM

478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI

6 496 FAULT LINE

[ N

1 464 WHISKEY TANGO
HACKSAW

711 JFK WITH SPIRIT

478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI

462 EXECUTIVE MASTER

[SS I )

862 ALMIGHTY BLUE
861 1 AM THE STORM

~N N L b

461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY

461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY

461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY

Class Description
Shown By

01MODEL
RUTH SPINELLI

LESLIE KOWALSKI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
MACKENNA GYRION

LILLY LEVITAS

KATIE LiVINGOOD

HANNAH RUPERT

JULIE PATTON
LILLLIAN GYRION

02IN HAND

LILLY LEVITAS

LILLLIAN GYRION

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
MACKENNA GYRION
HANNAH RUPERT

KATIE LiVINGOOD

03SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER
AMANDA HUEBNER

EVE WEBER
HANNAH RUPERT

EVELYN SWIFT
LILLY LEVITAS
LILLLIAN GYRION
MACKENNA GYRION

Owner

ROBIN LUCARELI

LESLIE KOWALSKI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LILLLIAN GYRION

LILLY LEVITAS

KATIE LiVINGOOD

HANNAH RUPERT

JULIE PATTON
LILLLIAN GYRION

LILLY LEVITAS

LILLLIAN GYRION

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LILLLIAN GYRION

HANNAH RUPERT

KATIE LiVINGOOD

AMANDA HUEBNER

HEATHER & EVE WEBER
HANNAH RUPERT

RACHEL SWIFT
LILLY LEVITAS
LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLLIAN GYRION
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 460
168

DANCING IN THE STARS

SHE'S AROYAL
DUCHESS

I'M MAKING CASH
GIGI'S TOUCH N GO
SHOWCASE GLOW

BOB DILLIONS EBONY
THREAT

Lined Up and Walkin
EXECUTIVE MASTER

EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI

MR EXTRA MOTION
I AM THE STORM
CASH'S CATCHING EYES

[\

263
798
859
866

AN L bW

228
462
478

643
861
901

1 494 ROWDY REWARD

1 484 MY RHINESTONE

ROMEO

HOT DIAMOND

862 ALMIGHTY BLUE

492 CALL SIGN CHARLIE
9 JOSE'S PHOENIX

146

wm A W N

1 263
2 901

I'M MAKING CASH
CASH'S CATCHING EYES

461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY
2 146 HOT DIAMOND
9 JOSE'S PHOENIX

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

04ADP AMATEUR WESTERN 2 GAIT

Ramona DeSotel
AMY LANGNER

CARRIE HADLEY
LESLIE KOWALSKI
LISA WAGENKNECHT
ANN MORIARITY

Lori Alsman
EVELYN SWIFT
HANNAH RUPERT

TERRE HUEBNER

MACKENNA GYRION

RACHEL SWIFT
05PP O/T 2 GAIT

JIM POTTER

06CP LADIES WETERN 2 GAIT
RUTH SPINELLI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LILLLIAN GYRION

ASHLEY FRONES

NICOLE POSSELT

Ramona DeSotel
AMY LANGNER

CARRIE HADLEY
LESLIE KOWALSKI
LISA WAGENKNECHT
ANN MORIARITY

Lori Alsman
RACHEL SWIFT
HANNAH RUPERT

WALLY AND TERRE HUEBNER
LILLLIAN GYRION
RACHEL SWIFT

TINA DONAUGH

ROBIN LUCARELI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LILLLIAN GYRION

ASHLEY FRONES

VICKI SWENSON

07 TRAIL PLEASURE RACKING WESTERN 2 GAIT

CARRIE HADLEY
RACHEL SWIFT

08 CP WESTERN 3 GAIT

LILLY LEVITAS
JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
NICOLE POSSELT

CARRIE HADLEY
RACHEL SWIFT

LILLY LEVITAS
JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
VICKI SWENSON

09YOUTH 13-17 ADP WESTERN 2 GAIT

No Entries
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW - Secretary
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
10CP AMATEUR WESTERN 2 GAIT
1 331 ALLENS BOSSY LADY AMY SPINELLI AMY SPINELLI
2 853 GI GI'S MILK MONEY MARTHA PIPKE MARTHA PIPKE
3 457 AN URBAN LEGEND Ramona DeSotel Ramona DeSotel
4 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
5 862 ALMIGHTY BLUE LILLLIAN GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
6 436 EXTRA AGENT AMANDA HUEBNER AMANDA HUEBNER
184 SECRET OF THE BECKY HANSEN BECKY HANSEN
CENTURY
205 COPPERTOP'S WALKIE MYA MALOTKE JENNY KIPPLEY
TALKIE
11LS WESTERN 2 GAIT
No Entries
12ADP LADIES WESTERN 2 GAIT
1 16 PERSEUS EMILY MAHONEY NEIL R. EARL
2 497 TURNING POINT FYG KYLEE MATHENY MARY BETH PEREIRA
3 493 1 AM THE WICKED ONE  SALLY FRONES SALLY FRONES
4 168 SHE'S A ROYAL AMY LANGNER AMY LANGNER
DUCHESS
5 228 Lined Up and Walkin Lori Alsman Lori Alsman
6 152 THE COACH'S STAR SHANNON SALM STEPHANIE HOGENBOOM
7 478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING' HANNAH RUPERT HANNAH RUPERT
WHOOPI
13YOUTH 12 & UNDER ADP WESTERN 2 GAIT
1 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER HEATHER & EVE WEBER
2 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT RACHEL SWIFT
3 861 1 AM THE STORM MACKENNA GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
4 205 COPPERTOP'S WALKIE MYA MALOTKE JENNY KIPPLEY
TALKIE
5 89 IT'S JUST MY TIME BROOKLYN HUDSON VICKI SWENSON
14YOUTH TP WESTERN 2 GAIT
No Entries
155 YR OLD & UNDER WESTER 2 GAIT-ALL
1 452 BELLA MAFIA AMY SPINELLI FAMILY SPINELLI
2 457 AN URBAN LEGEND Ramona DeSotel Ramona DeSotel
3 492 CALL SIGN CHARLIE ASHLEY FRONES ASHLEY FRONES
4 444 I'™M NIGHT WALKING' BARBARA EARL NEIL R. EARL
5 263 I'M MAKING CASH CARRIE HADLEY CARRIE HADLEY
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place

AW N =

(9]

861

171
901

16
859
478

798
168

686
442
903

862
461
205

497
493
228
464

711
859
152
462
478

543
903

Nbr Horse

I AM THE STORM

OZONE ALERT

CASH'S CATCHING EYES

PERSEUS
SHOWCASE GLOW

EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI

GIGI'S TOUCH N GO

SHE'S AROYAL
DUCHESS

Packin' A Pistol
OFF THE CLOCK
JOSE MANUEL

ALMIGHTY BLUE

REMARKABLE JOURNEY

COPPERTOP'S WALKIE
TALKIE

TURNING POINT FYG
I AM THE WICKED ONE
Lined Up and Walkin

WHISKEY TANGO
HACKSAW

JFK WITH SPIRIT
SHOWCASE GLOW
THE COACH'S STAR
EXECUTIVE MASTER

EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI

EL CAZADOR
JOSE MANUEL

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

16 NOVICE RIDER O/T 2 GAIT-ALL

MACKENNA GYRION

LILLLIAN GYRION

17COUNTRY PLEASURE RACKING WESTERN

MARIANNE SPRINGER
SHANNON SALM

18ADP AOT WESTERN 2 GAIT

BARBARA EARL
LISA WAGENKNECHT
HANNAH RUPERT

LESLIE KOWALSKI
AMY LANGNER

19TP WESTERN 2 GAIT

AMY SPINELLI
JIM POTTER
ERIKA DEHART

20YOUTH CP WESTERN 2 GAIT

LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLY LEVITAS
MYA MALOTKE

21ADP WESTERN 2 GAIT

MARY BETH PEREIRA
SALLY FRONES

Lori Alsman

AMANDA HUEBNER

EVE WEBER

LISA WAGENKNECHT
SHANNON SALM
EVELYN SWIFT
HANNAH RUPERT

22TP AMATEUR O/T 2 GAIT

MARTHA PIPKE
ERIKA DEHART

MARIANNE SPRINGER
RACHEL SWIFT

NEIL R. EARL
LISA WAGENKNECHT
HANNAH RUPERT

LESLIE KOWALSKI
AMY LANGNER

AMY SPINELLI
TINA DONAUGH
ERIKA DEHART

LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLY LEVITAS
JENNY KIPPLEY

MARY BETH PEREIRA
SALLY FRONES

Lori Alsman

AMANDA HUEBNER

HEATHER & EVE WEBER

LISA WAGENKNECHT

STEPHANIE HOGENBOOM

RACHEL SWIFT
HANNAH RUPERT

MARTHA PIPKE
ERIKA DEHART
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY
711 JFK WITH SPIRIT
3 861 1 AM THE STORM
1 452 BELLA MAFIA
1 853 GI GI'S MILK MONEY
2 184 SECRET OF THE
CENTURY
3 436 EXTRA AGENT
168 SHE'S AROYAL
DUCHESS
5 205 COPPERTOP'S WALKIE
TALKIE
1 171 OZONE ALERT
1 484 MY RHINESTONE
ROMEO
146 HOT DIAMOND
3 862 ALMIGHTY BLUE
492 CALL SIGN CHARLIE
1 460 DANCING IN THE STARS
2 444 I'™ NIGHT WALKING'
3 492 CALL SIGN CHARLIE
4 205 COPPERTOP'S WALKIE
TALKIE
1 16 PERSEUS
2 859 SHOWCASE GLOW
3 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT
4 464 WHISKEY TANGO

HACKSAW

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

23YOUTH WESTERN 3 GAIT-ALL

LILLY LEVITAS
EVE WEBER
LILLLIAN GYRION

24PLS WESTERN 2 GAIT
AMY SPINELLI

25CP AOT O/T 2 GAIT

MARTHA PIPKE
BECKY HANSEN

AMANDA HUEBNER
AMY LANGNER

MYA MALOTKE

LILLY LEVITAS
HEATHER & EVE WEBER
LILLLIAN GYRION

FAMILY SPINELLI

MARTHA PIPKE
BECKY HANSEN

AMANDA HUEBNER
AMY LANGNER

JENNY KIPPLEY

26SSH OPEN SHD WESTERN 2 GAIT

MARIANNE SPRINGER

27CP WESTERN 2 GAIT
RUTH SPINELLI
JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER

LILLLIAN GYRION
ASHLEY FRONES

MARIANNE SPRINGER

ROBIN LUCARELI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LILLLIAN GYRION
ASHLEY FRONES

28NOVICE HORSE WESTERN 2 GAIT

Ramona DeSotel
BARBARA EARL
ASHLEY FRONES
MYA MALOTKE

29 ADP WESTERN 3 GAIT

EMILY MAHONEY
LISA WAGENKNECHT
EVE WEBER
AMANDA HUEBNER

Ramona DeSotel
NEIL R. EARL
ASHLEY FRONES
JENNY KIPPLEY

NEIL R. EARL

LISA WAGENKNECHT
HEATHER & EVE WEBER
AMANDA HUEBNER
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Owner

VICKI SWENSON
VICKI SWENSON
AMANDA HUEBNER

KATIE LiVINGOOD

31ADP AMATEUR O/T 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

Place Nbr Horse Shown By
30LEAD LINE
1 9 JOSE'S PHOENIX ALLISON POSSELT
1 89 IT'S JUST MY TIME LIAM POSSELT
1 464 WHISKEY TANGO owen livingood
HACKSAW
1 496 FAULT LINE CALEB LIVINGOOD
1 16 PERSEUS BARBARA EARL
2 497 TURNING POINT FYG MARY BETH PEREIRA
3 168 SHE'S A ROYAL AMY LANGNER

DUCHESS

NEIL R. EARL
MARY BETH PEREIRA
AMY LANGNER

RACHEL SWIFT
CARRIE HADLEY
LILLLIAN GYRION
HANNAH RUPERT

RACHEL SWIFT

32TRAIL PLEASURE RACKING O/T CHAMPIONSHIP

CARRIE HADLEY
RACHEL SWIFT

TINA DONAUGH
ERIKA DEHART

ROBIN LUCARELI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LILLLIAN GYRION

35PLS WESTERN 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

36 YUTH ADP WESTERN 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

HEATHER & EVE WEBER
RACHEL SWIFT

VICKI SWENSON
LILLLIAN GYRION

37SSH OPEN SHOD WESTERN 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

4 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT
5 263 I'M MAKING CASH CARRIE HADLEY
6 861 1 AM THE STORM MACKENNA GYRION
7 478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING' HANNAH RUPERT
WHOOPI
8 901 CASH'S CATCHING EYES RACHEL SWIFT
263 I'M MAKING CASH CARRIE HADLEY
2 901 CASH'S CATCHING EYES RACHEL SWIFT
33TP WESTERN 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
1 442 OFF THE CLOCK JIM POTTER
2 903 JOSE MANUEL ERIKA DEHART
34CP WESTERN 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
1 484 MY RHINESTONE RUTH SPINELLI
ROMEO
146 HOT DIAMOND JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
3 862 ALMIGHTY BLUE LILLLIAN GYRION
No Entries
1 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER
2 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT
3 89 IT'S JUST MY TIME BROOKLYN HUDSON
4 861 1 AM THE STORM MACKENNA GYRION
1 171 OZONE ALERT MARIANNE SPRINGER

MARIANNE SPRINGER

06/07/2023 6:59 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 6 of 14

www.gaitkeeper.com



WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW - Secretary
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
38CP AMATEUR WESTERN 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
1 331 ALLENS BOSSY LADY AMY SPINELLI AMY SPINELLI
2 853 GI GI'S MILK MONEY MARTHA PIPKE MARTHA PIPKE
3 436 EXTRA AGENT AMANDA HUEBNER AMANDA HUEBNER
4 184 SECRET OF THE BECKY HANSEN BECKY HANSEN
CENTURY
5 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
6 862 ALMIGHTY BLUE LILLLIAN GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
39ADP WESTERN 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
1 497 TURNING POINT FYG KYLEE MATHENY MARY BETH PEREIRA
2 493 1 AM THE WICKED ONE  SALLY FRONES SALLY FRONES
3 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT RACHEL SWIFT
4 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER HEATHER & EVE WEBER
5 464 WHISKEY TANGO AMANDA HUEBNER AMANDA HUEBNER
HACKSAW
6 478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING' HANNAH RUPERT HANNAH RUPERT
WHOOPI
7 152 THE COACH'S STAR SHANNON SALM STEPHANIE HOGENBOOM
40YUTH CP WESTERN 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
1 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
2 862 ALMIGHTY BLUE LILLLIAN GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
41TP AMATEUR O/T 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
1 686 Packin' A Pistol AMY SPINELLI AMY SPINELLI
543 EL CAZADOR MARTHA PIPKE MARTHA PIPKE
3 903 JOSE MANUEL ERIKA DEHART ERIKA DEHART
42 ADP WESTERN 3 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER HEATHER & EVE WEBER
2 464 WHISKEY TANGO AMANDA HUEBNER AMANDA HUEBNER
HACKSAW
3 859 SHOWCASE GLOW LISA WAGENKNECHT LISA WAGENKNECHT
16 PERSEUS EMILY MAHONEY NEIL R. EARL
43 CP WESTERN 3 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
1 146 HOT DIAMOND JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
2 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
44 TRAIL OBSTICALE-ADULT
263 I'M MAKING CASH CARRIE HADLEY CARRIE HADLEY
2 478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING' HANNAH RUPERT HANNAH RUPERT

WHOOPI

06/07/2023 6:59 pm
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
1 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT
2 861 1 AM THE STORM
1 478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI
146 HOT DIAMOND
3 903 JOSE MANUEL
1 478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI
2 903 JOSE MANUEL
861 1 AM THE STORM
2 478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI
1 861 1 AM THE STORM
2 478 EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI
1 686 Packin' A Pistol
2 903 JOSE MANUEL

Class Description
Shown By

45TRAIL OBTICALE-YOUTH

EVE WEBER
MACKENNA GYRION

46 WATERGLASS
HANNAH RUPERT

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
ERIKA DEHART

47EGG AND SPOON
HANNAH RUPERT

ERIKA DEHART

48 POLE BENDING

LILLLIAN GYRION
HANNAH RUPERT

49BARREL RACING

LILLLIAN GYRION
HANNAH RUPERT

50PLEASURE DRIVING
No Entries

51TP LADIES ENGLISH 2 GAIT

AMY SPINELLI
ERIKA DEHART

Owner

HEATHER & EVE WEBER
LILLLIAN GYRION

HANNAH RUPERT

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER

ERIKA DEHART

HANNAH RUPERT

ERIKA DEHART

LILLLIAN GYRION
HANNAH RUPERT

LILLLIAN GYRION

HANNAH RUPERT

AMY SPINELLI
ERIKA DEHART
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place

1 498

497
493
464

E-NERVS I 8}

5 711
859
152
168

228
462
478

1 484

146
3 109

4 184

5 492
862
496

1 263
2 901

1 452
492
3 263

Nbr Horse

MILESTONE'S
REMEMBRANCE

TURNING POINT FYG
I AM THE WICKED ONE

WHISKEY TANGO
HACKSAW

JFK WITH SPIRIT
SHOWCASE GLOW
THE COACH'S STAR

SHE'S AROYAL
DUCHESS

Lined Up and Walkin

EXECUTIVE MASTER
EXCLUSIVE MAKING'

WHOOPI

MY RHINESTONE
ROMEO

HOT DIAMOND

PRIDES MIDNIGHT
LILLY

SECRET OF THE
CENTURY

CALL SIGN CHARLIE
ALMIGHTY BLUE
FAULT LINE

I'M MAKING CASH

CASH'S CATCHING EYES

BELLA MAFIA
CALL SIGN CHARLIE
I'M MAKING CASH

Class Description
Shown By

52 ADP ENGLISH 2 GAIT
KYLEE MATHENY

MARY BETH PEREIRA
SALLY FRONES
AMANDA HUEBNER

EVE WEBER

LISA WAGENKNECHT
SHANNON SALM
AMY LANGNER

Lori Alsman
EVELYN SWIFT
HANNAH RUPERT

Owner

MARY BETH PEREIRA

MARY BETH PEREIRA
SALLY FRONES
AMANDA HUEBNER

HEATHER & EVE WEBER
LISA WAGENKNECHT
STEPHANIE HOGENBOOM
AMY LANGNER

Lori Alsman
RACHEL SWIFT
HANNAH RUPERT

53LS AMATEUR ENGLISH 2 GAIT

No Entries
54CP ENGLISH 2 GAIT

RUTH SPINELLI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
MYA MALOTKE

BECKY HANSEN

ASHLEY FRONES
LILLLIAN GYRION
KATIE LiVINGOOD

ROBIN LUCARELI

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
JENNY KIPPLEY

BECKY HANSEN

ASHLEY FRONES
LILLLIAN GYRION
KATIE LiVINGOOD

55PP AMATEUR ENGLISH 2 GAIT

No Entries

56 TRAIL PLEASURE RACKING ENGLISH 2 GAIT

CARRIE HADLEY
RACHEL SWIFT

CARRIE HADLEY
RACHEL SWIFT

575 YR OLD & UNDER ENGLISH 2 GAIT-ALL

AMY SPINELLI
ASHLEY FRONES
CARRIE HADLEY

FAMILY SPINELLI
ASHLEY FRONES
CARRIE HADLEY

06/07/2023 6:59 pm
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 492
2 496

CALL SIGN CHARLIE
FAULT LINE

331
853
457
109

ALLENS BOSSY LADY
GI GI'S MILK MONEY
AN URBAN LEGEND

PRIDES MIDNIGHT
LILLY

EXTRA AGENT
REMARKABLE JOURNEY

SECRET OF THE
CENTURY

ALMIGHTY BLUE

AW N =

(9]

436
6 461
184

862

1 234 WHOOPI'S ELITE COIN

1 168 SHE'S AROYAL

DUCHESS

TURNING POINT FYG
DANCING IN THE STARS
CASH'S CATCHING EYES

PRIDES MIDNIGHT
LILLY

I'M MAKING CASH
Lined Up and Walkin
EXECUTIVE MASTER

EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI

GIGI'S TOUCH N GO
SHOWCASE GLOW
I AM THE STORM

497
460
901
109

[V I NS I 9]

6 263
228
462
478

798
859
861

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

58 NOVICE HORSE ENGLISH 2 GAIT-ALL

ASHLEY FRONES
KATIE LiVINGOOD

ASHLEY FRONES
KATIE LiVINGOOD

59YOUTH 13-17 ADP ENGLISH 2 GAIT

No Entries

60CP AMATEUR ENGLISH 2 GAIT

AMY SPINELLI
MARTHA PIPKE
Ramona DeSotel
MYA MALOTKE

AMANDA HUEBNER
LILLY LEVITAS
BECKY HANSEN

LILLLIAN GYRION

61 YOUTH TP ENGLISH 2 GAIT

No Entries

62PLS ENGLISH 2 GAIT
JIM POTTER

AMY SPINELLI
MARTHA PIPKE
Ramona DeSotel
JENNY KIPPLEY

AMANDA HUEBNER
LILLY LEVITAS
BECKY HANSEN

LILLLIAN GYRION

NANCY EAKINS

63ADP AMATEUR ENGLISH 2 GAIT

AMY LANGNER

MARY BETH PEREIRA
Ramona DeSotel
RACHEL SWIFT

MYA MALOTKE

CARRIE HADLEY
Lori Alsman
EVELYN SWIFT
HANNAH RUPERT

LESLIE KOWALSKI
LISA WAGENKNECHT
MACKENNA GYRION

64LS ENGLISH 2 GAIT

No Entries

AMY LANGNER

MARY BETH PEREIRA
Ramona DeSotel
RACHEL SWIFT
JENNY KIPPLEY

CARRIE HADLEY
Lori Alsman
RACHEL SWIFT
HANNAH RUPERT

LESLIE KOWALSKI
LISA WAGENKNECHT
LILLLIAN GYRION

06/07/2023 6:59 pm
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW - Secretary
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121
Class Listing
Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner
65TP ENGLISH 2 GAIT
1 442 OFF THE CLOCK JIM POTTER TINA DONAUGH
2 903 JOSE MANUEL ERIKA DEHART ERIKA DEHART
66 YOUTH 12& UNDER ADP ENGLISH 2 GAIT
1 109 PRIDES MIDNIGHT MYA MALOTKE JENNY KIPPLEY
LILLY
2 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER HEATHER & EVE WEBER
3 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT RACHEL SWIFT
4 861 1 AM THE STORM MACKENNA GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
67ADP ENGLISH 3 GAIT
859 SHOWCASE GLOW LISA WAGENKNECHT LISA WAGENKNECHT
2 464 WHISKEY TANGO AMANDA HUEBNER AMANDA HUEBNER
HACKSAW
3 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER HEATHER & EVE WEBER
89 IT'S JUST MY TIME NICOLE POSSELT VICKI SWENSON
5 16 PERSEUS EMILY MAHONEY NEIL R. EARL
68TP AOT ENGLISH 2 GAIT
1 543 EL CAZADOR MARTHA PIPKE MARTHA PIPKE
2 903 JOSE MANUEL ERIKA DEHART ERIKA DEHART
69 CP RACKING ENGLISH
171 OZONE ALERT MARIANNE SPRINGER MARIANNE SPRINGER
2 901 CASH'S CATCHING EYES RACHEL SWIFT RACHEL SWIFT
70YOUTH CP ENGLISH 2 GAIT
1 109 PRIDES MIDNIGHT MYA MALOTKE JENNY KIPPLEY
LILLY
461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
3 862 ALMIGHTY BLUE LILLLIAN GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
71SSH OPEN SHOD ENGLISH 2 GAIT
1 171 OZONE ALERT MARIANNE SPRINGER MARIANNE SPRINGER
72 CP ENGLISH 3 GAIT
461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
2 146 HOT DIAMOND JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER

73TP O/T 3 GAIT

No Entries

74PP O/T 3 GAIT

No Entries
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Place

AN W A

168

901
478

461
109

462
146
861
862

146
711

543
184

171
901

109

862
461

234

331
457
109

146
862
184

Nbr Horse

SHE'S AROYAL
DUCHESS

CASH'S CATCHING EYES

EXCLUSIVE MAKING'
WHOOPI

REMARKABLE JOURNEY

PRIDES MIDNIGHT
LILLY

EXECUTIVE MASTER
HOT DIAMOND

I AM THE STORM
ALMIGHTY BLUE

HOT DIAMOND
JFK WITH SPIRIT

EL CAZADOR

SECRET OF THE
CENTURY

OZONE ALERT
CASH'S CATCHING EYES

PRIDES MIDNIGHT
LILLY

ALMIGHTY BLUE
REMARKABLE JOURNEY

WHOOPTI'S ELITE COIN

ALLENS BOSSY LADY
AN URBAN LEGEND

PRIDES MIDNIGHT
LILLY

HOT DIAMOND
ALMIGHTY BLUE

SECRET OF THE
CENTURY

Class Description
Shown By

Owner

75WALING SEAT EQUITATION ENGLISH 2 GAIT

AMY LANGNER

RACHEL SWIFT
HANNAH RUPERT

LILLY LEVITAS
MYA MALOTKE

EVELYN SWIFT

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
MACKENNA GYRION
LILLLIAN GYRION

AMY LANGNER

RACHEL SWIFT
HANNAH RUPERT

LILLY LEVITAS
JENNY KIPPLEY

RACHEL SWIFT

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LILLLIAN GYRION

LILLLIAN GYRION

76 WALKING SEAT EQUITATION ENGLISH 3 GAIT

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
EVE WEBER

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
HEATHER & EVE WEBER

77AOT O/T 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

MARTHA PIPKE
BECKY HANSEN

MARTHA PIPKE
BECKY HANSEN

78 CP RACKING O/T CHAMPIONSHIP

MARIANNE SPRINGER
RACHEL SWIFT

MARIANNE SPRINGER
RACHEL SWIFT

79YOUTH CP ENGLISH 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

MYA MALOTKE

LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLY LEVITAS

JENNY KIPPLEY

LILLLIAN GYRION
LILLY LEVITAS

80PLS ENGLISH 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

JIM POTTER

NANCY EAKINS

81CP ENGLISH 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

AMY SPINELLI
JIM POTTER
MYA MALOTKE

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
NICOLE POSSELT
BECKY HANSEN

AMY SPINELLI
Ramona DeSotel
JENNY KIPPLEY

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
LILLLIAN GYRION
BECKY HANSEN
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By

Owner

82SSH OPEN SHOD ENGLISH 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

1 171 OZONE ALERT

MARIANNE SPRINGER

MARIANNE SPRINGER

83TP ENGLISH 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

AMY SPINELLI
TINA DONAUGH
ERIKA DEHART

84YOUTH ADP ENGLISH 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

RACHEL SWIFT
LILLLIAN GYRION
HEATHER & EVE WEBER
JENNY KIPPLEY

AMANDA HUEBNER

Ramona DeSotel

SALLY FRONES
HEATHER & EVE WEBER
RACHEL SWIFT

87YOUTH TP O/T 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

TINA DONAUGH

HEATHER & EVE WEBER
LILLY LEVITAS
LILLLIAN GYRION
RACHEL SWIFT

905 YR OLD & UNDER O/T 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

CARRIE HADLEY

JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER

686 Packin' A Pistol AMY SPINELLI
442 OFF THE CLOCK JIM POTTER
3 903 JOSE MANUEL ERIKA DEHART
1 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT
2 861 1 AM THE STORM MACKENNA GYRION
3 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER
4 109 PRIDES MIDNIGHT MYA MALOTKE
LILLY
85LS O/T 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
No Entries
86 ADP ENGLISH 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
1 464 WHISKEY TANGO AMANDA HUEBNER
HACKSAW
2 460 DANCING IN THE STARS JIM POTTER
3 493 1 AM THE WICKED ONE  SALLY FRONES
4 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER
5 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT
No Entries
88PP O/T 2 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
1 494 ROWDY REWARD JIM POTTER
89YOUT MEDALLION O/T 2 GAIT -ALL
1 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER
2 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS
3 861 1 AM THE STORM LILLLIAN GYRION
4 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT
1 263 I'M MAKING CASH CARRIE HADLEY
91 CP ENGLISH 3 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP
146 HOT DIAMOND JEANNE BOURDEAU-HELLER
2 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS

LILLY LEVITAS
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WISCONSIN MEMORIAL SHOW
WALWORTH COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS ELKHORN, WI 53121

- Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By

Owner

92 ADP ENGLISH 3 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

1 464 WHISKEY TANGO AMANDA HUEBNER
HACKSAW
89 IT'S JUST MY TIME NICOLE POSSELT
3 711 JFK WITH SPIRIT EVE WEBER

AMANDA HUEBNER

VICKI SWENSON
HEATHER & EVE WEBER

93TP O/T 3 GAIT CHAMPIONSHIP

No Entries

94BEST IN SHOW - ALL

1 461 REMARKABLE JOURNEY LILLY LEVITAS LILLY LEVITAS
2 462 EXECUTIVE MASTER EVELYN SWIFT RACHEL SWIFT
3 263 I'M MAKING CASH CARRIE HADLEY CARRIE HADLEY
4 861 I AM THE STORM MACKENNA GYRION LILLLIAN GYRION
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